S/Y Mickey G

S

BENETEAU



With excellent sea keeping abilities
and characteristic simplicity, this new
generation of large cruisers is both
racy and elegant. A special emphasis
has been placed on performance.
Combining speed and great living
comfort on board, she has a clear deck
plan and maneuvers with great care.
With great freedom in the choice in
interior layouts, fittings, equipment
and rigging, the Oceanis 51.1 has the
hallmark of inimitable boat.




S/Y Mickey G offers its guests high standard luxury
vacation on an OCEANIS 51.1 yacht accompanied by a
well experienced skipper.

We are happy to welcome you onboard S/Y Mickey G,
which is the promise of intense and extraordinary
emotions.

Enjoy your holidays and live your dreams with luxury
and safety among the amazing Greek Islands.
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INTERIOR 5/V Mickey G

The strong architectural choices of the Oceanis 51.1 increase
the interior space considerably. The equipment on board
echoes the generous volume offered and contribute to

a high living standard.

Spacious and well fitted, the U-shaped galley is a living space
in its own right and is as pleasant under sail as it is at anchor.

Continuing this unigue idea of comfort into the more

private areas, the Oceanis 51.1 has 2 forward cabins fitted with
two storage spaces and has an en-suite shower room with
separate toilet. The 1.6 m wide beds is unheard of on

a cruiser this size.







EXTERIOR

The deck layout of Oceanis 51.1 is as spacious and incredibly-well
organized as the interior, with lots of relaxation areas. The cockpit
provides plenty of relaxation space and boasts sunbathing areas on the
coach roof. The large aft swim platform offers easy access to the sea for
luxurious well-being.
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Highlights

e Generator 9 KVA

e 5000 btu air condition each
cabin with Icd display

e 16000 btu air condition salon
with Icd display

e 32'Tvinsalon

e Water maker 160 I/hour

e bow thruster kgf 116

Length overall (standard)
Hull length

LWL

Hull beam

Shallow draft

Shallow ballast weight
Light displacement (EC)
Fuel capacity
Freshwater capacity
Engine power

Classical mainsail

15,43 m

14,98 m

14,52 m

4,80 m

1,92m

3604 kg

13 930 kg

400 |

7301

110cv

57 m?

50'7"
492"
47'8"
159"

6’4"

7943 lbs
30, 702 Ibs
106 US Gal
193 US Gal
110 HP

613 sq/ft



