## S/Y Mickey G Oceanis 51.1



#### **ABOUT OUR YACHT**

With excellent sea keeping abilities and characteristic simplicity, this new generation of large cruisers is both racy and elegant. A special emphasis has been placed on performance. Combining speed and great living comfort on board, she has a clear deck plan and maneuvers with great care. With great freedom in the choice in interior layouts, fittings, equipment and rigging, the Oceanis 51.1 has the hallmark of inimitable boat.



#### **ABOUT US**

S/Y Mickey G offers its guests high standard luxury vacation on an OCEANIS 51.1 yacht accompanied by a well experienced skipper.

We are happy to welcome you onboard S/Y Mickey G, which is the promise of intense and extraordinary emotions.

Enjoy your holidays and live your dreams with luxury and safety among the amazing Greek Islands.







### INTERIOR S/Y Mickey G

The strong architectural choices of the Oceanis 51.1 increase the interior space considerably. The equipment on board echoes the generous volume offered and contribute to a high living standard.

Spacious and well fitted, the U-shaped galley is a living space in its own right and is as pleasant under sail as it is at anchor.

Continuing this unique idea of comfort into the more private areas, the Oceanis 51.1 has 2 forward cabins fitted with two storage spaces and has an en-suite shower room with separate toilet. The 1.6 m wide beds is unheard of on a cruiser this size.









### EXTERIOR S/Y Mickey G

The deck layout of Oceanis 51.1 is as spacious and incredibly-well organized as the interior, with lots of relaxation areas. The cockpit provides plenty of relaxation space and boasts sunbathing areas on the coach roof. The large aft swim platform offers easy access to the sea for luxurious well-being.





## YACHT LAYOUT S/Y Mickey G





# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

#### Highlights

- Generator 9 KVA
- 5000 btu air condition each cabin with lcd display
- 16000 btu air condition salon with lcd display
- 32' Tv in salon
- Water maker 160 l/hour
- bow thruster kgf 116

Length overall (standard)	15,43 m	50′7′′
Hull length	14,98 m	49'2''
LWL	14,52 m	47′8′′
Hull beam	4,80 m	15'9''
Shallow draft	1,92 m	6′4′′
Shallow ballast weight	3 604 kg	7 943 lbs
Light displacement (EC)	13 930 kg	30, 702 lbs
Fuel capacity	400 l	106 US Gal
Freshwater capacity	730	193 US Gal
Engine power	110 CV	110 HP
Classical mainsail	57 m²	613 sq/ft